2009 SEPA Conference

Delegate Roster


Akai, Eitaro


GOTO Inc

346 Ilimano Street  

Kailua, HI  96734

808-847-5800  

e0509aka@goto.co.jp
Albert, Lucy


Space Telescope Science Institute

3700 San Martin Drive

Baltimore, MD  21085

410-338-4857  

lalbert@stsci.edu
Anderson, Kristian


formerly of

Science Center of Iowa


5001 SW 18th St  

Des Moines, IA  50315

515-255-5288  

krisci3@yahoo.com
Batson, Susan


NHHS Planetarium

North Hills School District


719 Orchard Ave  

Avalon, PA  15202

412-318-1405  

suebatson@comcast.net
Bell, Jon


Hallstrom Planetarium

Indian River State College


3209 Virginia Ave  

Fort Pierce, FL  34981

772-462-7515  

jbell@irsc.edu
Binnewies, David


Bowen Technovation

7999 East 88th Street  

Indianapolis, IN  46256

317-863-0525

DavidB@Bowentechnovation.com
Blake, Mel


The Planetarium

University of North Alabama

Dept. Physics & Earth Science  

Florence, AL  35630

256-765-4284  

rmblake@una.edu
Bonadurer, Bob

Daniel M. Soref Planetarium
Milwaukee Public Museum


800 West Wells Street  

Milwaukee, WI  53233

414-278-6985  

bonadurer@mpm.edu
Bowen, Jeff


Bowen Technovation

7999 East 88th Street  
Indianapolis, IN  46256

317-863-0525 

jeffb@bowentechnovation.com
Breens, Jan


Global Immersion

The Barn, Hurstwood Grange, 

Hurstwood Lane West Sussex 

UK  OT 

jan.breens@globalimmersion.com
Bruno, Mike



Spitz Inc

700 Brandywine Drive 

PO Box 198  

Chadds Ford, PA  19317

610-459-5200  

spitz@spitzinc.com
Buckingham, Andrew

5-66 Shackleton Rd  

Mt Eden  

Auckland, New Zealand

649-629-2672

andrewb4@me.com
Budynas, Donna


Craigmont Planetarium

Craigmont High School 

8712 Fountainview CV  

Cordova, TN  38016

901-416-2571

budynasd@me.com
Butterfield, Tony


Burke Baker Planetarium

One Hermann Circle  

Houston, TX  77030

713-639-4637  

tonyb@hmns.org
Button, Susan


IPS Past President

Quarks to Clusters

8793 Horseshoe Lane
 

Chittenango, NY  13037

315-687-5371  

sbuttonq2c@twcny.rr.com
Caskey, Alan



Global Immersion

The Barn, Hurstwood Grange, 

Hurstwood Lane West Sussex 

UK  OT  

alan.caskey@globalimmersion.com
Chon, Kristin


The Planetarium

Framingham State College 

591 Concord Rd  

Marlborough, MA  01752

508-626-4764

starkeepr@verizon.net
Cobb, Michael
Southeast Missouri State University

MS6600  

Cape Girardeau, MO  63701

573-651-2172  

mlcobb@semo.edu
Delude, Judy



Sky-Skan

51 Lake Street
  

Nashua, NH  03060


603-880-8500

delude@skyskan.com
Demeter, Derek
The Planetarium

Seminole Community College 

5664 Revelwood Loop  

Winter Park, FL  32792

407-708-2409  

demeterd@scc-fl.edu
DeWitt, Martin


HPU Astronomical Sciences Center

High Point University

Chemistry Dept.

833 Montlieu Avenue  

High Point, NC  27262

336-841-9140  

mdewitt@highpoint.edu
Dorfman, Jason


Bays Mountain Planetarium

Bays Mountain Park

853 Bays Mountain Park Rd  

Kingsport, TN  37660

423-229-9447 

dorfman@ci.kingsport.tn.us
Dundee, David


Tellus Museum

100 Tellus Drive  

White, GA  30184

770-386-0576 

davidd@tellusmuseum.org
Dunn, Jack



Ralph Mueller Planetarium

University of Nebraska - Lincoln

1340 F. Street #102  

Lincoln, NE  68508

402-472-2641  

jdunn@spacelaser.com
Eakin, Joe


Ho Tung Visualization Lab

Colgate University

13 Oak Drive  

408 Ho Science Building

Hamilton, NY  13346

315-228-6125  

jeakin@colgate.edu
Elvert, Jon


Irene Pennington Planetarium

Louisiana Art & Science Museum

100 River Road South
  

Baton Rouge, LA  70802

225-344-5272  

jelvert@lasm.org
Emoto, Taro


GOTO Inc

346 Ilimano Street  

Kailua, HI  96734

808-847-5800  

gotousa@earthlike.net
Evans, Rick


W.A. Gayle Planetarium

Troy University Montgomery

1010 Forest Avenue

Montgomery, AL  36106

334-241-4799 

rlevans@troy.edu
Ferguson, Charles R. 

Akima Planetarium

East Tennessee Discovery Center

516 N Beamn Street

P.O. Box 6204

Knoxville, TN  37914-0204

865-594-1494

knox-starmanjuno.com

Fleenor, George


GeoGraphics Imaging & Consulting

7803 25th Avenue W  

Bradenton, FL  34209

941-920-0246  

geographicsimage@aol.com
Foster, Drew
Rauch Planetarium

University of Louisville

Louisville, KY  40292

502-852-5828

drew.foster@louisville.edu
Frantz, Jon


East Coast Control Systems

347 Bigler Road  

Bigler, PA  16825

814-857-5420  

frantz@uplink.net
Gilmore, Drew


Sudekum Planetarium

Adventure Science Center

800 Fort Negley Blvd.

Nashville, TN  37203

615-401-5097

degilmore@adventuresci.com
Godman, Dave


Hopkins Planetaium

Science Museum of Western Virginia

2615 Charing Cross Drive SW

Roanoke, VA  24018


540-774-3337  

starmandave@cox.net
Goto, Nobutaka


GOTO Inc

346 Ilimano Street  

Kailua, HI  96734

808-847-5800  

gotousa@earthlike.net
Groce, Philip



AVI/Konica Minolta Planetarium

8440 Tradeport Drive  Suite 109  

Orlando, FL  32827

407-859-8166  

groce@infionline.net
Haines, Sophia


Astro-Tec Mfg., Inc.

550 Elm Ridge Avenue  

Canal Fulton, OH  44614

330-854-2209  

shaines@astro-tec.com
Hansel, Donnie


Astro-Tec Mfg., Inc.

550 Elm Ridge Avenue 

Canal Fulton, OH  44614

330-854-2209  

whansel@astro-tec.com
Hare, John
Ash Enterprises International

3602 23rd Avenue West  

Bradenton, FL  34205

941-730-3434  

johnhare@earthlink.net
Hare, Linda


Ash Enterprises International

3602 23rd Avenue West

Bradenton, FL  34205

941-746-3522 

lindahare@earthlink.net
Hatfield, Steve


AVI/Konica Minolta Planetarium

8440 Tradeport Drive, Suite 109  

Orlando, FL  32827

407-859-8166


Heaton, Jason


Caryl D. Philips Space Theater

Boonshoft Museum of Discovery

2600 DeWeese Pkwy.

Dayton, OH  45414


937-275-7431  

jheaton@boonshoftmuseum.org
Hessel, Torvald


Austin Planetarium

1001 S Cap. TX Hwy, Suite #L200  

Austin, TX  78746

512-961-5333  

thessel@austinplanetarium.org
Hiller, Mary


Alice and Leonard Dreyfuss Planetarium

Newark Museum

49 Washington Street  

Newark, NJ  07102

973-596-6610  

mhiller@newarkmuseum.org
Hodgson, Graham



Global Immersion

The Barn, Hurstwood Grange, 

Hurstwood Lane  UK RH17 7QX 

West Sussex UK   OT  

graham.hodgson@globalimmersion.com
Hooker, Clay


The Elumenati

414 Haywood Rd  

Asheville, NC  28806

828-776-3699  

clay@elumenati.com
Hopper, Stephanie


Astro-Tec Mfg., Inc.

550 Elm Ridge Avenue 

Canal Fulton, OH  44614

330-854-2209  

astrotec@sssnet.com
Hostetter, David E.



Lafayette Planetarium

Lafayette Natural History Museum


433 Jefferson Street

Lafayette, LA  70501

337-291-5547

dhostetter@lafayettegov.net
Huggins, Scott


Spitz, Inc

PO Box 198

700 Brandywine Drive

Chadds Ford, PA  19317

610-459-5200

shuggins@spitzinc.com
Huston, Bill
Jefferson High School Planetarium

1801 S 18th St  

Lafayette, IN  47905

765-420-8099  

whuston@lsc.k12.in.us
Ito, Kenshi
AVI/Konica Minolta Planetarium

8440 Tradeport Drive, Suite 109  

Orlando, FL  32827

407-859-8166


Jacobs, Brett 



Alexander Brest Planetarium

Museum of Science & History

1025 Museum Circle

Jacksonville, FL  32207

904-396-7062  

Planetarium@themosh.org
Johnson, Duke


Clark Planetarium

1420 N 2525 W  

Layton, UT  84041

801-580-3398  

djjohnson@slco.org
Johnson, Terry

Arkansas Public Schools

160 Johnson Loop  

Greenbrier, AR  72058

501-472-7501 

tenacious@cyberback.com
Jordan, Christopher
Laserdome

2050 Auction Rd  

Manheim, PA  17545

717-492-0002 

chris@laserdome.com
Joseph, Craig



St. Petersburg College Planetarium

8500 Belcher Road Apt. 302  

Pinellas Park, FL  33781

727-341-4320  

joseph.craig@spcollege.edu
Jung, Conrad


Ask Jeeves Planetarium

Chabot Space & Science Center

10000 Skyline Blvd.  

Oakland, CA  94619

510-336-7331 

cjung@chabotspace.org
Kasahara, Makoto


GOTO Inc

346 Ilimano Street  

Kailua, HI  96734

808-847-5800  

gotousa@earthlike.net
Kennedy, Rodney
Casper Planetarium

Natrona County School District

904 North Poplar Street  

Casper, WY  82601

307-577-0310  rod_kennedy@ncsd.k12.wy.us
Kishima, Kiyomi



GOTO Inc

346 Ilimano Street  

Kailua, HI  96734

808-847-5800  

gotousa@earthlike.net
Klimek, Elizabeth



Dept of Astronomy

New Mexico State University


2116 Calle de San Albino

PO Box 270

Mesilla, NM  88046

575-646-4934  

eklimek@nmsu.edu
Komatsu, Toshikazu


William K. Holt Planetarium

University of California

Berkeley, CA  94720

510-642-7501 

tkomatsu@berkeley.edu
Krumenaker, Larry


1890-C Briarcliff Circle

Atlanta, GA  30329

larrykga@gmail.com
LaFrance, Kayla


Sudekum Planetarium

Adventure Science Center

800 Fort Negley Blvd.
  

Nashville, TN  37203

nasa_girl@hotmail.com
Larkin, Sharon


Global Immersion

The Barn, Hurstwood Grange, 

Hurstwood Lane  West Sussex 

UK  OT  

sharon.larkin@globalimmersion.com
LaRosa, John


Seiler Instrument / Zeiss

3433 Tree Court Industrial Blvd.  

St. Louis, MO  63122

314-218-6361 

jlarosa@seilerinst.com
Lentz, Rick


Buehler Planetarium & Observatory

3501 Davie Rd  

Davie, FL  33314

954-201-6681 

rlentz@broward.edu
Lewis, Dale 



Astro-Tec Mfg., Inc.

550 Elm Ridge Avenue  

Canal Fulton, OH  44614

330-854-2209

shopper@astro-tec.com
Lindqvist, Jonas


SCISS Inc

120 Montgomery Street  

San Francisco, CA  94104

415-994-2761  

jonas.lindqvist@sciss.se
Magee, Michael


Flandrau Science Center & Planetarium

University of Arizona


213 N. Avenida Carolina  

Tucson, AZ  85711

520-621-3645  

mvmagee@ns.arizona.edu
Mahler, Sonya Wood

Woodlands Nature Center

Land Between the Lakes

And Western Kentucky

Amateur Astronomers

144 N. Tanyard Road

Cadiz, KY  42211

cell: 270-584-4742
sonyawoodmahler@yahoo.com
Maness, David


Sharpe Planetarium

Pink Palace Museum

354 South Berkshire Cove  

Cordova, TN  38018

901-320-6383  

david.maness@memphistn.gov
Mascheri, Matthew


Dome3D LLC

391 N. Emroy  

Elmhurst, IL  60126

630-660-8239  

Matt@Dome3D.com
McCall, Kris



Sudekum Planetarium

Adventure Science Center

800 Fort Negley Blvd.
  

Nashville, TN  37203

615-401-5077  

krismccall@adventuresci.com
McColman, Richard  

Morehead Planetarium & Science Center

3815 New Sharon Church Road  

Hillsborough, NC  27278

919-843-7961  

rmccolman@mindspring.com
McEuen, Aaron


Starlight Productions

1563 W. Thornhill Drive  

Taylorsville, UT  84123

801-712-3415  

atmceuen@starlight-prod.com
McNeil, Stephen


BYU-Idaho, Physics Department

BYU-Idaho, 

Rexburg, ID  83460

208-496-1927 

mcneils@byui.edu
McQuillan, Patrick


The IRIS Consortium

751 Gainsborough Drive

Fairfax, VA  22032

202-682-2220  

patastro@msn.com
Melenbrink, Eric


Ash Enterprises International

1221 Stanhope Ave.  

Richmond, VA  23227

804-264-8888  

e.melenbrink@att.net
Mendelsohn, Benjamin


West Valley College Planetarium

14000 Fruitvale Ave.


Saratoga, CA  95070

408-741-4018  

benjamin_mendelsohn@wvm.edu
Miller, Ken



GOTO Inc

346 Ilimano Street  

Kailua, HI  96734

808-847-5800  

gotousa@earthlike.net
Minami, Akihide


GOTO Inc

346 Ilimano Street

Kailua, HI  96734


808-847-5800

gotousa@earthlike.net
Morgan, Steve  

Rollins Planetarium

Young Harris College

1 College Street  

Young Harris, GA  30582

706-379-5130  

smorgan@yhc.edu
Murray, Mike


Clark Planetarium

110 South 400 West

Salt Lake City, UT  84101

801-456-4949  

mmurray@slco.org
Narlock, Michael


Dome3D LLC

187 Exmoor Road  

Waterford, MI  48328

248-390-5084  

Mike@Dome3D.com
Neafus, Daniel


Gates Planetarium

Denver Museum of Nature & Science

2001 Colorado Blvd.  

Denver, CO  80205

303-370-8352

dneafus@yahoo.com
Nicholas, Beth



Global Immersion

The Barn, Hurstwood Grange, 

Hurstwood Lane West Sussex 

UK  OT  

beth.nicholas@globalimmersion.com
Nishigaki, Junji
AVI/Konica Minolta Planetarium

8440 Tradeport Drive, Suite 109  

Orlando, FL  32827

407-859-8166
Niskach, Scott


Evans & Sutherland

770 Komas Dr
  

Salt Lake City, UT  84108

801-588-7972  

ScottN@es.com
Northrup, Jack L.


Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Planetarium

King Science and Technology Magnet

3720 Florence Blvd  

Omaha, NE  68110

402-557-4494  

jlnorthrup@fbx.com
Ouellette, Michelle


Sky-Skan

51 Lake Street
  

Nashua, NH  03060


603-880-8500  

ouellette@skyskan.com
Panek, Jeri 


Evans & Sutherland

70 Komas Dr  

Salt Lake City, UT  84108

801-588-7405 

jpanek@es.com
Pareis, Alan



E.C. Schouweiler Memorial Planetarium

University of Saint Francis

9421 Stagecoach Drive  

Fort Wayne, IN  46804

260-432-8786  

bellerophonii@aol.com
Pedrosa, Antonio


Espinho

Navegar Foundation

Av. 24, n¬∫800  

Espinho, Portugal

351-227-3311 

apedrosa@multimeios.pt
Perkins, Mark


Ash Enterprises International
600 Broadway NW  #115  

Grand Rapids, MI  49504

616-240-4151  

ASHMichigan@comcast.net
Perkins, Matthew


Oak Ridge Schools

130 Morningside Drive

Oak Ridge, TN  37830

865-425-9600 

matthewperkins@hotmail.com
Petersen, Mark


Loch Ness Productions

P. O. Box 1159  

Groton, MA  01450

978-448-3666 

mark@lochnessproductions.com
Pippin, Robert

The Planetarium

College of Southern Nevada

3200 East Cheyene Avenue S1A  

North Las Vegas, NV  89030

702-651-4143  

rpastro@nevada.edu
Plummer, Julia


Arcadia University

8440 Tradeport Drive, Suite 109

Orlando, FL  32827

407-859-8166

Pontius, Duane


T. Morris Hackney Professor of Physics

Birmingham Southern College

Box 549022  

Birmingham, AL  35254

205 226-4765  dpontius@csunx2.bsc.edu
Prusten, Mark

Silicon Arts

P. O. Box 64310

Tucson, AZ  85728

520-440-9125

photodyn@silicon-art.com
Ratcliffe Martin


Sky-Skan

c/o 946 Parkway Drive
  

Valley Center, KS  67147

603-305-4270  

ratcliffe@skyskan.com
Rau, Chuck



Mayborn Planetarium & Space Theater

Central Texas College

1006 Sherry Lane  

Copperas Cove, TX  76522

254-526-1510  

chuck.rau@ctcd.edu
Sasich, David



Evans & Sutherland

770 Komas Drive

Salt Lake City, UT  84108


801-588-7522  

dsasich@es.com
Schorcht, Volkmar

Seiler Instrument / Zeiss

21 Narbrook Park  

Narberth, PA  19072

610-664-0308  

zeiss@seilerinst.com
Scott, Kevin



Evans & Sutherland

770 Komas Drive

Salt Lake City, UT  84108

801-588-7416  

kscott@es.com
Shanks, Sharon


Ward Beecher Planetarium

Youngstown State University


One University Plaza 

Youngstown, OH  44555

330-941-3619  

slshanks@ysu.edu
Silva, Marco



Espinho

Navegar Foundation

Centro Multimeios Espinho

Espinho - Portugal

marco@multimeios.pt
Sip, Robin


Mirage3D

The Hague, The Netherlands

+31 70 3457500  

rsip@mirage3d.nl
Slisher, Todd
Dassault Systèmes Planetarium

Detroit Science Center

5020 John R.

Detroit, MI  48202

313-494-5303 

tslisher@sciencedetroit.org
Smail, Mike
Pennington Planetarium

Louisiana Art & Science Museum

100 River Rd S  

Baton Rouge, LA  70802

225-344-5272  

msmail@lasm.org
Small, Kim


AVI

8440 Tradeport Drive, Suite 109

Orlando, FL  32827

407-859-8166  

KSmall@udsd.org
Smalley, Darlene


DuPont Planetarium

Ruth Patrick Science Education Center

1832 Lundee Drive  

Aiken, SC  29803

803-641-2842  

darlenes@usca.edu
Smith, James Alonzo



6 Meter Go-Dome w/Starlab

Kensington House, Ltd.

P.O. Box 215  

Chickamauga, GA  30707

706-375-3493  

TwoBlackBears@comcast.net
Sorrell, Mickey Jo


Morehead Planetarium & Science Center

University of North Carolina

124 Summerlin Drive  

Chapel Hill, NC  27514

919-962-3300  

mjsorrell@gmail.com
Sotheran-Barnett, Annette
Sky-Skan

51 Lake Street
  

Nashua, NH  03060


603-880-8500  

abarnett@skyskan.com
Statham, Jason


Ash Enterprises International

3417 52nd St W  

Bradenton, FL  34209

706-835-8564 

jstatham6@yahoo.com
Stearns, Paul



AVI

8440 Tradeport Drive, Suite 109

Orlando, FL  32827


407-859-8166

Stinson, Ron

The Renaissance Center

855 Highway 46 South

Dickson, TN  37055

615-748-5019

ron@ronstinson.com

Stone, Cory


Gene Roddenberry Planetarium

EPISD

6531 Boeing Drive  

El Paso, TX  79925

915-881-2498  

originalskyguy@gmail.com
Sullivan, James


Buehler Planetarium & Observatory

3501 Davie Rd  

Davie, FL  33314

954-201-6681  

jsulliva@broward.edu
Sweitzer, Jim



Science Communications Consultants

528 North Ridgeland Ave

Oak Park, IL  60302

708-848-2559 

sweitzer@sciencecomms.com
Takahashi, Ichiro


GOTO Inc

346 Ilimano Street

Kailua, HI  96734

808-847-5800  

gotousa@earthlike.net
Talley, Jason



St. Charles Parish Library Planetarium

105 Lakewood Drive, PO 949

Luling, LA  70070

985-785-8471  

jason.talley@stcharles.lib.la.us
Tetu, Paul
Sky-Skan

51 Lake Street

Nashua, NH  03060

603-880-8500

etu@skyskan.com
Thanz, Adam
Bays Mountain Park Planetarium

853 Bays Mountain Park Road

Kingsport, TN  37660

423-229-9447

thanz@ci.kingsport.tn.us
Thomas, Eric



Morehead State University

212 D Space Science Center  

Morehead, KY  40351

606-783-9593 

e.thomas@moreheadstate.edu
Thompson, Bobby


Walker County Science Center &

UT-Chattanooga Jones Observatory

24 Martin Clement Drive

Chickamauga, GA  30707

706-375-7415  

bobby-thompson@utc.edu
Tischler, Jessica


Sudekum Planetarium

Adventure Science Center

800 Fort Negley Blvd.

Nashville, TN  37203

jessaford08@gmail.com
Towne, Joyce



Spitz, Inc

PO Box 198

700 Brandywine Drive  

Chadds Ford, PA  19317

610-459-5200

jtowne@spitzinc.com
Trotter, Mark


Bowen Technovation

7999 East 88th Street  

Indianapolis, IN  46256

317-863-0525

markt@bowentechnovation.com
von Ahnen, Karl


Fujitsu Planetarium

De Anza College

26036 Highland Way  

Los Gatos, CA  95033

408-864-8282

vonahnenkarl@deanza.edu
Walsh, Timothy


Laser Spectacles

PO Box 1535  

San Marcos, TX  78667

512-392-4600

laserinfo@laserspectacles.com
Wasiluk, Elizabeth


Berkeley County Planetarium

Hedgesville High School

109 Ridge Road – North 

Hedgesville, WV  25427

304-754-3354 

isbeth4@hotmail.com
Webb, Mark



Adler Planetarium

1300 S. Lake Shore Drive

Chicago, IL  60605

312-322-0826

mwebb@adlerplanetarium.org
Weinrich, Dave
MSU Moorhead Planetarium 

MN State University Moorhead

1104 7th Ave S  

Moorhead, MN  56563

218-477-2969

weinrich@mnstate.edu
Wellington, Theo


Sudekum Planetarium
Adventure Science Center

800 Fort Negley Blvd. 

Nashville, TN  37203

615-401-5081

tmwellington@comcast.net
White, Ed


Sky-Skan

51 Lake Street  

Nashua, NH 03060

603-880-8500

ewhite@skyskan.com
Whiteside, Jeff


Spitz, Inc

PO Box 198

700 Brandywine Drive  

Chadds Ford, PA  19217

610-459-5200

Whitt, April


Jim Cherry Memorial Planetarium

Fernbank Science Center

156 Heaton Park Drive NE

Atlanta, GA  30307

678-874-7148

April_Whitt@fc.dekalb.k12.ga.us
Whitworth, Christi


StarLab

Pisgah Astronomical Research Institute

1 PARI Drive

Rosman, NC  28772

828-877-6348 

cwhitworth@pari.edu
Wistisen, Michele


Casper Planetarium

Natrona County School District

904 North Poplar Street  

Casper, WY  82601

307-577-0310   Michele_Wistisen@ncsd.k12.wy.us
Wright, Richard


Software Bisque

436 North Sundance Drive  

Lake Mary, FL  32746

321-262-9049

richard@bisque.com
Wright, Starr

Digital Media and Light

2025 Tallassee Road

Athens, GA  30607

706-224-7679

starrwright@gmail.com
Wyatt, Ryan


Morrison Planetarium

California Academy of Sciences

55 Music Concourse Drive

San Francisco, CA  94118

415-379-5183  

rwyatt@calacademy.org
Yager, Ken
The Elumenati

414 Haywood Road

Asheville, NC  28806

828-335-6304  

ken@elumenati.com
Yasuda, Toshi

GOTO Inc

346 Ilimano Street

Kailua, HI  96734

808-847-5800

t0640yas@goto.co.jp
Young, Joanne


AVI/Konica Minolta Planetarium

8440 Tradeport Drive, Suite 109

Orlando, FL  32827

407-859-8166  

joanne@av-imagineering.com
Zeleski, Paul


CCSD Planetarium

Campbell County School District

1000 Lakeway Rd  

Gillette, WY  82716

308-682-4307

pzeleski@ccsd.k12.wy.us
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